ultra-thin width 52.5mm(3SU) Industrial automation control system
-40～+85℃ wide range working temperature semiconductor manufacturing equipment
capable of natural air cooling
Output voltage (DC) adjustable (±10%)
4:1wide range input
rail installation: TS-35/7.5 or 15
no minimum load requirement
4KVdc input/output isolation enhanced isolation

note2
60mVp-p 75mVp-p 75mVp-p 100mVp-p
Rated current 12A 5A 4A 2.5A
Current range 0～12A 0～5A 0～4A 0～2.5A
Efficiency(Typ.) 87,5% 91% 92% 92%
Voltage adjustment range 4.5～5.5V 9～13.2V 13.5～16.5V 21.6～28V
Output parameters
Model MLD060-05V3 MLD060-12V3 MLD060-15V3 MLD060-24V3
DC voltage 5V 12V 15V 24V
Accessory Description
Electrical specifications
Input parameters
Input voltage note1 18～75Vdc
Input current (Typ.) 1.5A/48Vdc
Surge current (Typ.) 20A/48Vdc
MLD060-15V2 60W 15V/4A 91% 3300uF
MLD060-24V2 60W 24V/2.5A 91% 2200uF
MLD060-05V2 54W 5V/10.8A 87,5% 6800uF
MLD060-12V2 60W 12V/5A 91% 4700uF
Data Model Rated output power Output voltage current Efficiency
maximum capacitive
load at ambient
temperature

﹪
︶
L
O
A
D
︵
﹪
︶
100 100
-40 85 -40 85
Accessory Description
Installation instruction
100 100
-40 85 -40 85
MLD060-15V3 60W 15V/4A 92% 3300uF
MLD060-24V3 60W 24V/2.5A 92% 2200uF
MLD060-05V3 60W 5V/12A 87,5% 6800uF
MLD060-12V3 60W 12V/5A 91% 4700uF
Weight 216g
Dimension 52.5*90*54.5mm
Data Model Rated output power Output voltage current Efficiency
maximum capacitive